
Index

DSEX

DS30

DSES

CDSET

All Category

A Category (Equity)

B Category (Equity)

N Category (Equity)

Z Category (Equity)

Mutual Funds

Corporate Bonds

Treasury Bonds
* Based on Traded Scrips

Daily %Δ

Mn BDT

Mn USD

Mn BDT

Mn USD

Mn Shares

No. of Trade

     * Average Interbank Exchange Rate is BDT 117.91 as of Jun 02, 2024

  Fahim Hassan Md Istiaz Uddin

  Research Analyst Research Associate

  (880) 1709636546 (880) 1708805202

  fahim.hassan@bracepl.com mistiaz.uddin@bracepl.com

* Market P/E and P/BV calculation excludes Mutual Fund,

 Life Insurance, and NBL

Mcap

Turnover

Volume

6

Unchanged

16

-3.71

13.5xMarket PE

Market PB 1.2x

3,495            

-0.6%121

-6.7%
30                 

108,856        +11.8%121,661        

120

32                 

3,745            

0 2 0 2

Today

0 10

6,478,982     
-0.2%

Last Day

6,489,221     

55,035          54,948          

1

-16.4%

1 0

12

8

53

-16.2%

22

23

48

20

37

3

103

219

2

19

Declined

Daily Market Update

Total

124

65

39

232147

48

Advanced

391

1,005.00

-16.6%

5,233.67

1,867.05

1,137.26

Opening

5,251.96

1,874.84

YTD %Δ%Δ

-0.56%

-7.79

-18.30

-0.42% -10.8%

Point Δ

-0.35%

1,143.70

1,008.71

-6.44

Closing

-0.37%

Sunday, June 2, 2024

DSEX Index Closing 5,233.67 ↓ (-18.30, -0.35%)

Market closed in red

The market closed in red today. The benchmark index DSEX (-

0.35%) lost 18.3 points and closed at 5,233.67. The blue-chip

index DS30 (-0.42%), the Shariah-based index DSES (-

0.56%), and the large-cap index CDSET (-0.37%) closed at

1,867.05, 1,137.26, and 1,005.00 points, respectively. Most of

the large-cap sectors posted negative performance today.

Pharmaceutical experienced the highest loss of 0.64%

followed by NBFI (-0.64%), Fuel & Power (-0.52%),

Engineering (-0.38%), Bank (-0.24%), Food & Allied (-0.24%),

and Telecommunication (+0.32%), respectively. Block trades

contributed 7.8% of the overall market turnover. Beach

Hatchery Ltd. (+4.7%) was the most traded share with a

turnover of BDT 139 million.
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HAMI

The Board of Directors of the company has recommended 1% interim cash dividend for the period ended March 31, 2024

except the sponsors and Directors of the Company holding 34.12% shares. Record date for entitlement of Interim Cash

Dividend: 26.06.2024

(Q3 Un-audited): EPS was Tk. 0.06 for January-March 2024 as against Tk. (0.19) for January-March 2023. EPS was Tk.

0.21 for July 2023-March 2024 as against Tk. (0.56) for July 2022-March 2023. NOCFPS was Tk. (0.75) for July 2023-March

2024 as against Tk. (0.02) for July 2022-March 2023. NAV per share was Tk. 9.10 as on March 31, 2024 and Tk. 1.97 as on

June 30, 2023.

The company has informed that the BOD of the company has decided to take lease of a new agro project in Mohammadpur,

Chandgaon, Thana Daudkandi, Cumilla from Mr. Mohammad Salamat Ullah and Md. Tarikul Islam Bhuya for a period of 5

(Five) years from 01.06.24. Total land area is 705 Shotok (23.5 Bigha). Lease Value is 3,52,500 Tk. per year.

RUPALIBANK

(Q1 Un-audited): Consolidated Basic EPS was Tk. 0.49 for January-March 2024 as against Tk. 0.38 (restated) for January-

March 2023. Consolidated Diluted EPS (considering share money deposit) was Tk. 0.20 for January-March 2024 as against

Tk. 0.15 for January-March 2023. Consolidated NOCFPS was Tk. (24.23) for January-March 2024 as against Tk. (3.74)

(restated) for January-March 2023. Consolidated Diluted NOCFPS (considering share money deposit) was Tk. (9.84) for

January-March 2024 as against Tk. (1.52) for January-March 2023. Consolidated NAV per share was Tk. 37.07 as on March

31, 2024 and Tk. 36.90 (restated) as on December 31, 2023. Consolidated Diluted NAV per share (considering share money

deposit) was Tk. 15.05 as on March 31, 2024 and Tk. 14.98 as on December 31, 2023.

CLICL

The Company has informed that the Board of Directors has appointed Mr. GM Rashed, ACS as the Company Secretary of

the Company.
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